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Hilex® Plants

Director Strategic Accounts Freiji, George george.freiji@novolex.com 814-280-0146

Regional Sales Manager Gardner, Kim kim.gardner@novolex.com 843-857-4980

Director Wholesale Grocery & Distribution Sales Matthews, Gary gary.matthews@novolex.com 843-857-4866

Regional Sales Manager Leffew, Kim kim.leffew@novolex.com 630-272-7497

Regional Sales Manager Cline, Dani dani.cline@novolex.com 714-345-2247

Director Convenience Store Nall, Stephen stephen.nall@novolex.com 803-431-1874

National Sales Manager Johnson, Jay jay.johnson@novolex.com 334-782-1279

VP OF SALES RETAIL BAGS Lawson, Frank frank.lawson@novolex.com 980-230-9189

Director International Sales Harrison, Stephen stephen.harrison@novolex.com 416-708-0693

Director Specialty Retail Sales Johnson, Jeff jeff.johnson@novolex.com 214-646-0321

Recycling Facilities

https://www.facebook.com/Novolex

https://www.linkedin.com/company/novolex/mycompany

https://www.youtube.com/c/Novolex1

https://www.instagram.com/lifeatnovolex/

https://www.tiktok.com/@lifeatnovolex

